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Product overview 

The Cisco 100G Quad Small Form-Factor Pluggable Double-Density (QSFP-DD) 100G ZR provides customers 

with a 100 Gigabit Ethernet ZR connectivity option for data centers, high-performance computing networks, 

enterprise core and distribution layers, and service provider applications. This QSFP-DD 100G module is our 

100G transceiver module solution for host equipped with QSF-DD ports that requires to remotize the signal up 

to 80 km and more. 

QSFP-DD 100G ZR transceiver 

 

  Figure 1. 

QSFP-DD 100G ZR transceiver 

Features and benefits 

The Cisco QSF-DD 100G ZR supports a 100GBASE-R client interface over an optical link length of up to 80 km 

over a standard pair of G.652 single-mode fiber with duplex LC connectors. The 100 Gigabit Ethernet signal is 

carried over a single coherent wavelength in the C-band spectrum region. 

It is also possible to extend beyond 80 km leveraging on external amplification, providing the CD robustness 

specification are not exceeded. 

Cisco environmental sustainability 

Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions, 

operations, and extended operations or supply chain is provided in the “Environment Sustainability” section of 

Cisco’s Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Report. 

Reference links to information about key environmental sustainability topics (mentioned in the “Environment 

Sustainability” section of the CSR Report) are provided in the following table: 

Sustainability topic Reference 

Information on product material content laws and regulations Materials  

Information on electronic waste laws and regulations, including products, batteries, and 
packaging 

WEEE compliance 

Cisco makes the packaging data available for informational purposes only. It may not reflect the most current 

legal developments, and Cisco does not represent, warrant, or guarantee that it is complete, accurate, or up to 

date. This information is subject to change without notice. 

https://www-1.compliance2product.com/c2p/getAttachment.do?code=YM6Y0yThdO6Wj1FxxYPYfUG2dtFkTeFWGpzLRO8tcURFEifUCRV403Tq2ZMWP6Ai
https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/about/product-innovation-stewardship/materials.html
https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/about/product-innovation-stewardship/product-recycling/weee-compliance.html


 

© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 4 of 5 

Product specifications 

The QSFP-DD 100G ZR module supports the following optical specification: 

Table 1. Optical Specifications 

Payload Rate Line Mode Symbol Baud 
Rate  

Modulation Tx Power FEC TX Wavelength 

100G 100G-100ZR-
OFEC-QPSK 

30.07 Gbaud 16QAM -5 dBìm OFEC 193.7 Thz 

Table 2. RX Optical Specifications 

Payload Rate Line Mode RX Sensitivity 
High OSNR 

RX OSNR 
Sensitivity  

CD Robustness DGD Robustness 

100G 100G-100ZR-
OFEC-QPSK 

-32 dBm 14 dB (Typ) +/-2400 ps/nm 40 ps 

Ordering information 

Cisco QSFP-DD 100G ZR module 

Product ID Product Description 

DP01QSDD-ZF1 100GBPS COHERENT QSFP-DD, 100G ZR Fixed Laser 

Warranty information 

Product warranty terms and other information applicable to Cisco products are available at 

www.cisco.com/go/warranty. 

Cisco and Partner Services 

Services from Cisco and our certified partners can help you transform the WDM system setup experience and 

accelerate business innovation and growth. We have the depth and breadth of expertise to create a clear, 

replicable, optimized Coherent Transport footprint across technologies. Planning and design services align 

technology with business goals and can increase the accuracy, speed, and efficiency of your deployment. 

Technical services can help you improve operational efficiency, save money, and mitigate risk. Optimization 

services are designed to continuously improve performance and help your team succeed with new 

technologies. For more information, please visit www.cisco.com/go/services. 

http://www.cisco.com/go/warranty
http://www.cisco.com/go/services
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Cisco Capital 

Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives 

Cisco Capital makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business 

transformation, and stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve capital, 

and accelerate growth. In more than 100 countries, our flexible payment solutions can help you acquire 

hardware, software, services, and complementary third-party equipment in easy, predictable payments. 

Learn more. 
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